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S.NO INSTITUTE NAME COURSE TITLE
START
DATE

END
DATE

Partner
countries

COURSE
TYPE

1
JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF

MANAGEMENT
UNLEASHING THE LEADERSHIP DNA IN SMALL &

MEDIUM ENTERPRISES
09-01-
2023

27-01-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC 

2
V.V.GIRI NATIONAL LABOUR

INSTITUTE
INTERNATIONAL LABOUR STANDARDS AND PROMOTION

OF GENDER EQUALITY AT THE WORKPLACE
16-01-
2023

03-02-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC 

3
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF

PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND
RESEARCH

ADVANCED ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES BASIC PRINCIPALS
AND APPLICATION FOR QUALITY ASSESSMENT OF DRUGS

AND PHARMACEUTICALS

28-11-
2022

09-12-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC 

4
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANK

MANAGEMENT
INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMME ON INCLUSIVE BANKING

AND FINANCE
06-03-
2023

10-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC 

5
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANK

MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMME IN BANKING AND
FINANCE - FOCUS - CREDIT MANAGEMENT AND

INTERNATIONAL TRADE FINANCING

13-03-
2023

25-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC 

6
SWAMI VIVEKANANDA YOGA
ANUSANDHANA SAMSTHANA

SPECIAL TRAINING PROGRAMME FOR YOGA TRAINERS
26-09-
2022

21-10-
2022

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC 

7
INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR

INFORMATION SYSTEMS & AUDIT
AUDITING IN IT ENVIRONMENT

13-02-
2023

10-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC 

8
INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR

INFORMATION SYSTEMS & AUDIT
AUDIT OF E-GOVERNANCE

09-01-
2023

03-02-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC 

9
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF

DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION
MANAGEMENT

CAPACITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM ON BASIC COURSE
ON ELECTION ADMINISTRATION

06-02-
2023

17-02-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC 

10 INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF CAPACITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME ON PLANNING 14-11- 18-11- ALL ITEC 



DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION
MANAGEMENT

FOR ELECTIONS 2022 2022 COUNTRIES

11
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF

DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION
MANAGEMENT

CAPACITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME ON USE OF
SOCIAL MEDIA

16-01-
2023

20-01-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC 

12
HUMAN SETTLEMENT MANAGEMENT

INSTITUTE 
FORMAL SOLUTIONS TO INFORMAL SETTLEMENTS

27-02-
2023

24-03-
2023

ALL
COUNTRIES

ITEC 

Use the following link for more details and application process
https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw==

https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw

