S.NO	INSTITUTE NAME	COURSE TITLE	START DATE	END DATE	Partner countries	COURSE TYPE
1	JAIPURIA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT	UNLEASHING THE LEADERSHIP DNA IN SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES	09-01- 2023	27-01- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
2	V.V.GIRI NATIONAL LABOUR INSTITUTE	INTERNATIONAL LABOUR STANDARDS AND PROMOTION OF GENDER EQUALITY AT THE WORKPLACE	16-01- 2023	03-02- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
3	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL EDUCATION AND RESEARCH	ADVANCED ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES BASIC PRINCIPALS AND APPLICATION FOR QUALITY ASSESSMENT OF DRUGS AND PHARMACEUTICALS	28-11- 2022	09-12- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
4	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANK MANAGEMENT	INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMME ON INCLUSIVE BANKING AND FINANCE	06-03- 2023	10-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
5	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF BANK MANAGEMENT	INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMME IN BANKING AND FINANCE - FOCUS - CREDIT MANAGEMENT AND INTERNATIONAL TRADE FINANCING	13-03- 2023	25-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
6	SWAMI VIVEKANANDA YOGA ANUSANDHANA SAMSTHANA	SPECIAL TRAINING PROGRAMME FOR YOGA TRAINERS	26-09- 2022	21-10- 2022	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
7	INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR INFORMATION SYSTEMS & AUDIT	AUDITING IN IT ENVIRONMENT	13-02- 2023	10-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
8	INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR INFORMATION SYSTEMS & AUDIT	AUDIT OF E-GOVERNANCE	09-01- 2023	03-02- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
9	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION MANAGEMENT	CAPACITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM ON BASIC COURSE ON ELECTION ADMINISTRATION	06-02- 2023	17-02- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
10	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF	CAPACITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME ON PLANNING	14-11-	18-11-	ALL	ITEC

	DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION MANAGEMENT	FOR ELECTIONS	2022	2022	COUNTRIES	
11	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION MANAGEMENT	CAPACITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME ON USE OF SOCIAL MEDIA	16-01- 2023	20-01- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC
12	HUMAN SETTLEMENT MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE	FORMAL SOLUTIONS TO INFORMAL SETTLEMENTS	27-02- 2023	24-03- 2023	ALL COUNTRIES	ITEC

Use the following link for more details and application process <a href="https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw">https://itecgoi.in/streamlist?salt3=ZTRkZDhhMzc1MTIwMjItMjAyMw</a>